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Vivian Juan Saunders, Chair

Board Member, First Things First
4000 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85012
vivianjuansaunders@gmail.com

Bill Berk, Member

Executive Director

Outer Limits School

4068 East Wading Duck Court
Tucson, Arizona 85712
bill@childrensendeavors.com

Brad Willis, Member

4000 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85012
BradwillisO1@gmail.com

Colleen Day Mach, Member
Chair, Southwest Maricopa
Regional Partnership Council
17548 West Dalea Drive
Goodyear, Arizona 85338
colleendaymach@gmail.com

Dr. Darlene Little, Member
Executive Director

Tanner Community Development Corporation

700 East Jefferson Street, Suite 200
Phoenix, Arizona 85034
darlenelittle@tcdccorp.org

Ginger Ward, Member

Chief Executive Officer
Southwest Human Development
2850 North 24" Street

Phoenix, Arizona 85008
gward@swhd.org

Karie Taylor, Member

Assistant Director, State of Arizona
Department of Economic Security
Child Care Administration and the
Early Intervention Program

3839 North 3" Street, Suite 304
Phoenix, Arizona 85012-2061
ktaylor@azdes.gov

Kevin Earle, Member

Executive Director

Arizona Dental Association

3193 North Drinkwater Boulevard
Scottsdale, Arizona 85251
kevin@azda.org

Laurie Smith, Member

Board Member, First Things First
4000 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85012
Ishsmith@yahoo.com

Mary Ellen Cunningham, Member
Office Chief, Office of Childrens’ Health
State of Arizona

Department of Health Services

150 North 18" Avenue, Suite 320
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
Mary.Ellen.Cunningham@azdhs.gov
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Naomi Karp, Member

Chair, Pima North

Director,

Early Childhood Professional Development,
United Way of Tucson and Southern Arizona
330 North Commerce Park Loop

Tucson, Arizona 85745-2789
nkarp@unitedwaytucson.org

Nicol Russell, Member

Debuty Associate Superintendent for
Early Childhood Education

School Effectiveness Division
Diredctor,

Head Start State Collaboration Office
1535 West Jefferson, Bin No. 15
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
nicol.russell@azed.gov

Ruth Solomon, Member

Board Member, First Things First
4000 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85012
senatorruth@gmail.com

Verna Johnson, Member

Health Program Manager

Inter Tribal Council of Arizona, Incorporated
2214 North Central Avenue, Stuie 100
Phoenix, Arizona 85004
verna.johnson@itcaonline.com

Wendy Resnik, Member

Children and Teen Services Coordinator
Phoenix Public Library

1221 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004
wendy.resnik@phoenix.gov

William Rosenberg, Member

Member

Pascua Yaqui Tribe

Regional Partnership Council

Manager

Pascua Yaqui Head Start

5060 West Calle Tetakusim

Tucson, Arizona 857857
william.a.rosenberg@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov

Michelle Katona, MSSA, Staff

Chief Programs Officer

First Things First

4000 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85012
mkatona@azftf.gov

Assistant: Veronica Lucas
vlucas@azftf.gov

Please notify Michelle Katona or Veronica Lucas if additions or corrections need to be made to this roster. Thank you.



